
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

100,0 2,943 0,491 0,280 0,000 1,542 9,390 73,791 0,561 0,140 0,140 10,161 0,561

Candidats  % 2,9 0,5 0,3 0,0 1,5 9,4 73,8 0,6 0,1 0,1 10,2 0,6
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Bur.1 Tab.1 100 0 100 1 0 0 0 0 9 68 2 0 0 20 0 100 0 RESULTATS DES

Bur.1 Tab.2 100 0 100 3 2 0 0 1 10 73 1 0 0 9 1 100 0 ELECTIONS

Bur.1 Tab.3 100 0 100 10 1 0 0 2 14 65 1 0 0 7 0 100 0 LEGISLATIVES

Bur.2 Tab.1 100 1 99 3 0 0 0 3 7 80 0 0 0 5 1 99 0

Bur.2 Tab.2 100 0 100 3 0 0 0 2 16 71 0 0 0 6 2 100 0

Bur.2 Tab.3 100 0 100 3 0 0 0 3 4 85 0 0 1 4 0 100 0

Bur.2 Tab.4 100 1 99 2 1 0 0 1 8 81 0 0 1 5 0 99 0 Ville d'Anor

Bur.1 Tab.1 100 1 99 0 0 0 0 2 14 70 0 1 0 12 0 99 0 1er Tour

Bur.1 Tab.2 100 0 100 3 1 0 0 2 8 71 0 0 0 15 0 100 0 Scrutin du 10 juin 2012

Bur.1 Tab.3 100 3 97 1 0 0 0 2 13 63 2 1 0 15 0 97 0 Arrondissement

Bur.2 Tab.1 100 0 100 0 0 1 0 1 6 80 0 0 0 12 0 100 0 d'Avesnes sur Helpe

Bur.2 Tab.2 100 0 100 6 1 0 0 1 7 72 2 0 0 10 1 100 0 Canton de Trélon

Bur.2 Tab.3 100 0 100 4 0 1 0 0 10 79 0 0 0 6 0 100 0

Bur.2 Tab.4 63 0 63 0 1 0 0 1 5 46 0 0 0 8 2 63 0 électeurs Inscrits 2233

Bur.1 Tab.1 72 2 70 3 0 2 0 1 3 49 0 0 0 11 1 70 0 Participation Définitive

Bur.1 Tab.2 0 0 0

Bur.1 Tab.3 0 0 0

Bur.2 Tab.1 0 0 0

Bur.2 Tab.2 0 0 0 3ème Circonscription

Bur.2 Tab.3 0 0 0

Bur.2 Tab.4 0 0 0

Bur.1 Tab. 0 0 0

Bur.1 Tab. 0 0 0

TOTAL 1435 8 1427 42 7 4 0 22 134 1053 8 2 2 145 8 1427 0

Bureau 1 672 6 666 21 4 2 0 10 71 459 6 2 0 89 2

Bureau 2 763 2 761 21 3 2 0 12 63 594 2 0 2 56 6

Tot.B1+B2 1435 8 1427 42 7 4 0 22 134 1053 8 2 2 145 8

63,08

Conception & Réalisation

Services Administratifs Ville d'Anor



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Candidat %

PAUVROS 2,94

BAUDIN 0,49

RONDEAUX 0,28

SLABOLEPSZY 0,00

KACIMI 1,54

MARIN 9,39

PERAT 73,79

MEUNIER 0,56

LESCIEUX 0,14

POULE 0,14

DE BEJARRY 10,16

LABIS 0,56

Total 100,0
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Ville d'Anor

1er Tour

Scrutin du 10 juin 2012

0,00

10,00

20,00

30,00

40,00

50,00

60,00

70,00

80,00

1

2,94
0,49 0,28 0,00

1,54

9,39

73,79

0,56 0,14 0,14

10,16

0,56

PAUVROS

BAUDIN

RONDEAUX

SLABOLEPSZY

KACIMI

MARIN

PERAT

MEUNIER

LESCIEUX

POULE

DE BEJARRY

LABIS


